nationalexpress
G2
Walsall to Glastonbury Festival

Valid from Tuesday 24th of June 2025 to Friday 27th of June 2025

Wednesday

Stops
DudleyBus Stop, Castle Gate Island,
Tipton Road

Birmingham (Bearwood)Hagley Rd, lay-by, outside Bus
Stn

WolverhamptonBus Station (Stand E), WV1 1LD

WalsallHatherton Rd, Stop WE,
o/s Enoch Evans Solicitors

BirminghamCoach Stn, Digbeth

Worcester (Warndon)Wainwright Road,
bus lay-by Three Pears Beefeater

Glastonbury FestivalCoach Park

Thursday

Stops
DudleyBus Stop, Castle Gate Island,
Tipton Road

Birmingham (Bearwood)Hagley Rd, lay-by, outside Bus
Stn

WolverhamptonBus Station (Stand E), WV1 1LD

WalsallHatherton Rd, Stop WE,
o/s Enoch Evans Solicitors

BirminghamCoach Stn, Digbeth

Worcester (Warndon)Wainwright Road,
bus lay-by Three Pears Beefeater

Glastonbury FestivalCoach Park

Key

‘he coach does not stop here on this service.

Times

03:15

06:30

Times

09:40

10:30

13:45

03:30

04:15

07:30

05:15

08:30

06:40

07:30

10:45

08:40

09:05

09:30

12:45

09:30
10:15
11:05
13:45

10:40

11:30

14:45

1/1



	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Key

