nationalexpress G2

Walsall to Glastonbury Festival Valid from Tuesday 24th of June 2025 to Friday 27th of June 2025

Wednesday

Stops	Times						
DudleyBus Stop, Castle Gate Island, Tipton Road	_	_	-	_	08:40	-	_
Birmingham (Bearwood)Hagley Rd, lay-by, outside Bus Stn	_	-	-	_	09:05	-	_
WolverhamptonBus Station (Stand E), WV1 1LD	-	03:30	_	06:40	-	-	10:40
WalsallHatherton Rd, Stop WE, o/s Enoch Evans Solicitors	_	-	-	_	-	09:30	_
BirminghamCoach Stn, Digbeth	03:15	04:15	05:15	07:30	09:30	10:15	11:30
Worcester (Warndon)Wainwright Road, bus lay-by Three Pears Beefeater	-	-	-	-	-	11:05	-
Glastonbury FestivalCoach Park	06:30	07:30	08:30	10:45	12:45	13:45	14:45

Thursday

Stops	Times
DudleyBus Stop, Castle Gate Island, Tipton Road	_
Birmingham (Bearwood)Hagley Rd, lay-by, outside Bus Stn	_
WolverhamptonBus Station (Stand E), WV1 1LD	09:40
WalsallHatherton Rd, Stop WE, o/s Enoch Evans Solicitors	_
BirminghamCoach Stn, Digbeth	10:30
Worcester (Warndon)Wainwright Road, bus lay-by Three Pears Beefeater	_
Glastonbury FestivalCoach Park	13:45

Key

he coach does not stop here on this service.